o R ey e

L .
LA s — —~ -
a1 B : -
e R e e e
I
LY i
i E " o - - o

LI DR R R RN

HEEENAREERER
I I EEEERTIWEA]

PPC Management

Los Angeles by
VisionWebPPC

VisionWebPPC offers expert PPC management services to help Los
Angeles businesses achieve their marketing goals. Our team of
digital advertising specialists utilize data-driven strategies to

optimize campaigns and deliver measurable results.

by Vision web
Ppc

< Made with Gamma


https://visionwebppc.com/

Effective PPC Strategies for Los
Angeles Businesses

Audience

Targeting
We precisely target your

ideal customers based on
demographics, interests,
and behaviors to maximize
ad relevance and
conversions.

Keyword

Research
Our extensive keyword

analysis identifies the most
profitable search terms to
bid on, staying ahead of the
competition.

Ad Optimization

We continuously test and
refine ad copy, visuals, and
landing pages to improve
click-through and
conversion rates.

£ Made with Gamma



of Conversions Sum of Cost

206.5 S
21.45 $
12 §
134 §
5

$
S
$
S

ost Sum of Cost/ conv.

 of Impr.

4,184.67
2,548.30
1,575.33
1,291.33

970.66

723.02
814.87
426.24
548.04

Sum of Cost / conv.
311.17
377.00
439.04
300.79
203.36

79.19
322.42
205.03

89.59

Optimizing Campaigns for
Maximum ROI

1 A ET D

&ﬁ@%ﬂﬂgensive performance reports provide deep insights into key
metrics like impressions, clicks, and conversions.

2 Ongoing
wpsmi%ﬂmnonitor and adjust campaigns to improve efficiency

and profitability, maximizing your return on investment.

) Agile Strategies

Our adaptable approach allows us to quickly respond to market
changes and capitalize on emerging opportunities.

£ Made with Gamma



RL filtering

Leveraging Data-Driven
InS|ghts

Conversion 2 Predictive

M%BMN advanced tracking Mﬂ)gﬁ!'g&%ntists use machine
to measure the true impact of your learning to forecast campaign
PPC campaigns on website performance and identify high-
conversions. potential opportunities.

- Drill-Through
3 Strategic

wpmgag—driven insights to continually refine your PPC strategy and
achieve your marketing objectives.

< Made with Gamma §



Staying Ahead of the

annnl'il'in“

Competitive
Research

We analyze your
competitors' PPC
campaigns to identify
opportunities and develop
unigue strategies to
outperform them.

Bid Optimization

Our advanced bidding
algorithms ensure you're
paving the optimal
amount to secure top ad
positions and visibility.

Innovative

MEHF% the cutting
edge of PPC trends and
tactics to give your
business a competitive
edge in the Los Angeles
market.

£ Made with Gamma



Contact VisionWebPPC for PPC
Management Services

S = 2

Call Us Email Us Visit Our Website

(800) 327-9417 support(@visionwebppc.com WWW.Visionwebppc.com

¢ Made with Gamma


https://visionwebppc.com/

