

PPC Management Los Angeles by VisionWebPPC

VisionWebPPC offers expert <u>PPC management</u> services to help Los Angeles businesses achieve their marketing goals. Our team of digital advertising specialists utilize data-driven strategies to optimize campaigns and deliver measurable results.



by Vision web Ppc



Effective PPC Strategies for Los Angeles Businesses

Audience

Targeting We precisely target your ideal customers based on demographics, interests, and behaviors to maximize ad relevance and conversions.

Keyword

Research Our extensive keyword analysis identifies the most profitable search terms to bid on, staying ahead of the competition.

Ad Optimization

We continuously test and refine ad copy, visuals, and landing pages to improve click-through and conversion rates.



		E		F	-
n of Conversions	Su	m of Cost	Sum of	Cost / conv.	
206.5		4,184.67	\$	311.17	
	-	2,548.30	\$	377.00	
	\$		\$	439.04	
13.4	\$	1,291.33	\$	300.79	
8	\$	970.66	\$	203.36	
8	\$	723.02	\$	79.19	
4	\$	814.87	\$	322.42	
7	\$	426.24	\$	205.03	
10.5	\$	548.04	\$	89.59	
		Location		•	
5. Bu (*		Campaign		*	
		United St	ates		
		Philippin	es		
		 Philippin Singapor 	es e		
		 Philippin Singapor Indonesia 	es e		
		 Philippine Singapore Indonesia Israel 	es a		
		 Philippine Singapore Indonesia Israel 	es a and Tobago	5	
		 Philippine Singapore Indonesia Israel Trinidad a 	es a and Tobago	5	
		 Philippine Singapore Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice 	es a and Tobago		
		 Philippine Singapore Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice Jamaica 	es a and Tobago		
		 Philippini Singapor Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice Jamaica Iraq 	es a and Tobago a		
		 Philippine Singapore Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice Jamaica Iraq Guam 	es a and Tobago a		
		 Philippine Singapore Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice Jamaica Iraq Guam Nicaragu 	es a and Tobago a a tan		
		 Philippini Singapori Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice Jamaica Iraq Guam Nicaragu Afghanist 	es a and Tobago a a tan		
		 Philippini Singapori Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice Jamaica Iraq Guam Nicaragu Afghanist U.S. Virgi 	es a and Tobago a a tan n Islands		
stes		 Philippini Singapori Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice Jamaica Iraq Guam Nicaragu Afghanist U.S. Virgi Greece 	es a and Tobago a a tan n Islands		
stes		 Philippini Singapori Indonesia Israel Trinidada Costa Rice Jamaica Iraq Guam Nicaragu Afghanist U.S. Virgi Greece 	es a and Tobago a a tan n Islands		

45.15 3

U >

4

Optimizing Campaigns for Maximum ROI

Detailed Bur comprehensive performance reports provide deep insights into key metrics like impressions, clicks, and conversions.

Ongoing

Agile Strategies

3

Our adaptable approach allows us to quickly respond to market changes and capitalize on emerging opportunities.

We continuously monitor and adjust campaigns to improve efficiency and profitability, maximizing your return on investment.

🝯 Made with Gamma

Leveraging Data-Driven Insights Conversion **Predictive** 2

Wemplenent advanced tracking to measure the true impact of your PPC campaigns on website conversions.

Modeling our data scientists use machine learning to forecast campaign

performance and identify highpotential opportunities.

Strategic 2

We leverage data-driven insights to continually refine your PPC strategy and achieve your marketing objectives.



Staying Ahead of the Competition

Competitive Research

We analyze your competitors' PPC campaigns to identify opportunities and develop unique strategies to outperform them.

Bid Optimization

Our advanced bidding algorithms ensure you're paying the optimal amount to secure top ad positions and visibility.

Innovative We Stay on the cutting edge of PPC trends and tactics to give your business a competitive edge in the Los Angeles market.



Contact VisionWebPPC for PPC Management Services



Call Us

(800) 327-9417



Email Us

support@visionwebppc.com



Visit Our Website

www.visionwebppc.com

